

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE
1 2

1. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 01
2. EFFECTIVE DATE
3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO.
4. REQUEST NO. (If applicable)
5. ISSUED BY CODE
6. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS CODE FACILITY CODE
Applied Science Associates, Inc.
P. O. Box 158
Valencia, PA 16059
8. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
DATED (See block 9)
MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-01-80-004
DATED 9/30/80 (See block 11)

9. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in block 12. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ☐ is extended. ☐ is not extended.
Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By signing and returning _____ copies of this amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided such telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
B&R NO. 10-19-03-05-4 FIN NO. B10970 Amount: No Change

11. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(a) ☐ This Change Order is issued pursuant to _____
The Changes set forth in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.
(b) ☐ The above numbered contract/order is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in block 12.
(c) ☒ This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of the mutual agreement of both parties.
It modifies the above numbered contract as set forth in block 12.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

A. Regarding ARTICLE IV - OVERHEAD/GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE RATES, Part A.

The provisional rate is changed to read as follows:

From	To
100%	104.4%

B. Regarding ARTICLE VIII - TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

The reimbursement rates are changed to read as follows:

1.) Part 1.	From	To
Daily Rate	\$35.00	\$50.00
Meals	\$16.00	\$23.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

13. ☐ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT ☒ CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE
14. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR
15. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)
THOMAS K. ELLIOTT, EXECUTIVE V.P.
8105260559
16. DATE SIGNED
29 APR 81
17. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Kellogg V. Morton
19. DATE SIGNED
5-15-81

2.) Part 2.	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>
Rockville, MD	\$50.00	\$75.00
Pittsburgh, PA	\$50.00	\$65.00
3.) Part 3.	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>
Milage Rate	20¢/Mile	22.5¢/Mile

All else remains unchanged.